
2013 Certified Distribution: $9,998,310.87

2013 Certified Shares: $4,999,155.44

2013 Property Tax Replacement: $4,999,155.43

Attributed

Allocation Amount Allocation Amount 2013 Property Tax

(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1) 2013 Certified Shares Replacement

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1)) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

0000 LAPORTE COUNTY 37,630,513                                          32,492,325                                      $2,225,225.61 $1,381,181.14

0001 CASS TOWNSHIP 63,337                                                  63,337                                             $3,745.32 $2,692.31

0002 CENTER TOWNSHIP 374,137                                                374,137                                           $22,124.02 $15,903.77

0003 CLINTON TOWNSHIP 75,912                                                  75,912                                             $4,488.96 $3,226.87

0004 COOLSPRING TOWNSHIP 200,875                                                200,875                                           $11,878.45 $8,538.78

0005 DEWEY TOWNSHIP 75,114                                                  75,114                                             $4,441.75 $3,192.94

0006 GALENA TOWNSHIP 47,721                                                  47,721                                             $2,821.88 $2,028.50

0007 HANNA TOWNSHIP 79,048                                                  79,048                                             $4,674.40 $3,360.17

0008 HUDSON TOWNSHIP 106,169                                                106,169                                           $6,278.13 $4,513.01

0009 JOHNSON TOWNSHIP 14,639                                                  14,639                                             $865.68 $622.29

0010 KANKAKEE TOWNSHIP 156,011                                                156,011                                           $9,225.47 $6,631.69

0011 LINCOLN TOWNSHIP 108,448                                                108,448                                           $6,412.93 $4,609.91

0012 MICHIGAN TOWNSHIP 154,837                                                154,837                                           $9,156.09 $6,581.82

0013 NEW DURHAM TOWNSHIP 156,921                                                156,921                                           $9,279.32 $6,670.40

0014 NOBLE TOWNSHIP 84,185                                                  84,185                                             $4,978.17 $3,578.54

0015 PLEASANT TOWNSHIP 117,072                                                117,072                                           $6,922.87 $4,976.48

0016 PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP 26,935                                                  26,935                                             $1,592.73 $1,144.93

0017 SCIPIO TOWNSHIP 128,826                                                128,826                                           $7,617.91 $5,476.11

0018 SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP 163,598                                                163,598                                           $9,674.14 $6,954.21

0019 UNION TOWNSHIP 81,250                                                  81,250                                             $4,804.59 $3,453.76

0020 WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 84,569                                                  84,569                                             $5,000.87 $3,594.85

0021 WILLS TOWNSHIP 5,126                                                    -                                                        $303.14 $0.00

0115 MICHIGAN CITY CIVIL CITY 20,054,718                                          20,054,718                                      $1,185,906.58 $852,484.35

0201 LAPORTE CIVIL CITY 10,727,151                                          10,727,151                                      $634,334.45 $455,988.86

0736 KINGSBURY CIVIL TOWN 34,417                                                  34,417                                             $2,035.23 $1,463.02

0737 KINGSFORD HEIGHTS CIVIL TOWN 212,276                                                212,276                                           $12,552.61 $9,023.40

0738 LACROSSE CIVIL TOWN 197,821                                                197,821                                           $11,697.88 $8,408.97

0739 LONG BEACH CIVIL TOWN 1,254,078                                             1,254,078                                        $74,158.08 $53,308.25

0740 MICHIANA SHORES CIVIL TOWN 112,749                                                112,749                                           $6,667.26 $4,792.74

0741 POTTAWATTAMIE PARK CIVIL TOWN 85,739                                                  85,739                                             $5,070.06 $3,644.59

0742 TRAIL CREEK CIVIL TOWN 496,174                                                496,174                                           $29,340.53 $21,091.33

0743 WANATAH CIVIL TOWN 301,743                                                301,743                                           $17,843.14 $12,826.47

0744 WESTVILLE CIVIL TOWN 412,123                                                412,123                                           $24,370.29 $17,518.49

4805 NEW PRAIRIE UNITED SCHOOL CORPORATION -                                                             4,671,545                                        $0.00 $198,577.66

STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS - LAPORTE COUNTY

* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze; CAGIT for Property Tax Relief ; or CAGIT for

Public Safety Funding. 9/15/2013



2013 Certified Distribution: $9,998,310.87

2013 Certified Shares: $4,999,155.44

2013 Property Tax Replacement: $4,999,155.43

Attributed

Allocation Amount Allocation Amount 2013 Property Tax

(IC 6-3.5-1.1-15) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-1.1) 2013 Certified Shares Replacement

Unit Unit Name (formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy) (formerly Adjusted PTRC Levy) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-12(b)(1)) (IC 6-3.5-1.1-15(b))

STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2013 CAGIT DISTRIBUTIONS - LAPORTE COUNTY

4860 NEW DURHAM TOWNSHIP SCHOOL CORPORATION -                                                             1,173,448                                        $0.00 $49,880.84

4915 TRI-TOWNSHIP SCHOOL CORPORATION -                                                             714,704                                           $0.00 $30,380.59

4925 MICHIGAN CITY AREA SCHOOL CORPORATION -                                                             15,107,429                                      $0.00 $642,185.38

4940 SOUTH CENTRAL COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP -                                                             1,999,136                                        $0.00 $84,979.10

4945 LAPORTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION -                                                             14,391,342                                      $0.00 $611,746.01

7150 JOHN GLENN SCHOOL CORPORATION -                                                             150,887                                           $0.00 $6,413.90

0130 MICHIGAN CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,089,076                                             3,089,076                                        $182,668.03 $131,310.21

0131 WANATAH PUBLIC LIBRARY 54,861                                                  54,861                                             $3,244.13 $2,332.03

0132 WESTVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 83,719                                                  83,719                                             $4,950.57 $3,558.70

0277 LAPORTE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,860,585                                             3,860,585                                        $228,290.07 $164,105.43

0281 LACROSSE PUBLIC LIBRARY 77,510                                                  77,510                                             $4,583.42 $3,294.77

0817 MICHIGAN CITY SANITARY 2,863,281                                             2,863,281                                        $169,315.93 $121,712.10

0978 LAPORTE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 686,831                                                686,831                                           $40,614.75 $29,195.76

1020 LAPORTE COUNTY SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT -                                                             -                                                        $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL: 84,540,094                                          117,605,272                                   $4,999,155.44 $4,999,155.43

* This report does not incorporate CAGIT distributions per special legislation; CAGIT for Property Tax Replacement/Levy Freeze; CAGIT for Property Tax Relief ; or CAGIT for

Public Safety Funding. 9/15/2013


